
GREAT JOB PROSPECTS FOR 

LANGUAGE 
GRADUATES  
Year, after year, after year…… 

 

AVERAGE UNEMPLOYMENT RATES AMONG 
 NEW GRADUATES IN THE UK 

1996-2001 

% OF  
GRADUATES 
UNEMPLOYED 

MEDICINE/DENTISTRY/VET SCIENCE 
EDUCATION 
LAW 

FRENCH 
GERMAN 
ALL MODERN LANGUAGES 
ARCHITECTURE/BUILDING/PLANNING 
MATHEMATICS 
AGRICULTURE/ FORESTRY 
ENGLISH 
BUSINESS/ ADMINISTRATION 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
PSYCHOLOGY 
HUMANITIES 
PHYSICAL SCIENCES 
SOCIOLOGY/ ECONOMICS/ POLITICS 
ENGINEERING/ TECHNOLOGY 
COMPUTING 
CREATIVE ARTS/ DESIGN 
MEDIA STUDIES  

O.44% 
3.31% 
3.76% 

4.35% 
4.54% 
5.34% 

5.44% 
6.13% 
6.56% 
6.57% 
6.76% 
6.81% 
6.89% 
6.96% 
6.96% 
7.19% 
7.56% 
8.36% 
9.63% 
9.76%  

Source of raw data: Higher Education Statistics Agency, 1997-2002 
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