LANGUAGE GRADUATES

Year, after year, after year.....

AVERAGE UNEMPLOYMENT RATES AMONG NEW GRADUATES IN THE UK	% OF GRADUATES
	UNEMPLOYED
1996-2001	
MEDICINE/DENTISTRY/VET SCIENCE	O.44%
EDUCATION	3.31%
LAW	3.76%
FRENCH	4.35%
GERMAN	4.54%
ALL MODERN LANGUAGES	5.34%
ARCHI TECTURE/BUI LDI NG/PLANNI NG	5.44%
MATHEMATICS	6.13%
AGRI CULTURE/ FORESTRY	6.56%
ENGLI SH	6.57%
BUSINESS/ ADMINISTRATION	6.76%
BI OLOGI CAL SCI ENCES	6.81%
PSYCHOLOGY	6.89%
HUMANITIES	6.96%
PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES	6.96%
SOCIOLOGY/ ECONOMICS/ POLITICS	7.19%
ENGINEERING/ TECHNOLOGY	7.56%
COMPUTI NG	8.36%
CREATIVE ARTS/ DESIGN	9.63%
MEDI A STUDI ES	9.76%